


C*LD TOWN BEER

DRAUGHT ABV PINT
LAGER 4.0% 5.70
NEIPA 5.5% 6.30

SEASONAL / GUEST

Check our Untappd screens or scan here for current
seasonal COLD TOWN BEERS & GUEST BREWS

CXkLD TOWER

Your TABLETOP TAP to SHARE with friends...

Choose any draught COLD TOWN BEER.

CANS ABV £
LAGER 4.0% 4.75
NEIPA 5.5% 4.95
PORNSTAR MARTINI ALE 4.6% 5.10
RADLERS £

A refreshing blend of beer and sparkling fruit drink

LAGER RADLER 4.50
COLD TOWN LAGER and San Pellegrino Lemon

NEIPA RADLER 4.70
COLD TOWN NEIPA and Irn Bru

PORNSTAR RADLER 4.70

COLD TOWN PORNSTAR MARTINI ALE and Ting

FLOATS £
Our favourite beer with a scoop of Luca’s sorbet
PINEAPPLE FLOAT 5.25
COLD TOWN LAGER & Pineapple Sorbet

BERRY FLOAT 6.30

COLD TOWN RASPBERRY MIAMI WEISSE
& Forest Fruits Sorbet

PASSION FRUIT FLOAT 5.80
COLD TOWN PORNSTAR MARTINI ALE & Passion fruit Sorbet

BOTTLES & CANS

LAGER

PERONI GLUTEN FREE
HARVIESTOUN SCHIEHALLION
ALHAMBRA

CORONA

PALE ALE

HITACHINO NEST WHITE ALE
TINY REBEL CLWB TROPICANA
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL

OTHER

FRULI STRAWBERRY BEER
PILOT PEACH MELBA SOUR

STEWART FIRST WORLD
PROBLEMS

LOW/NO ALCOHOL

ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI 500ml
HEINEKEN 0.0

JUMP SHIP FLYING COLOURS
JUMP SHIP YARDARM

CIDER

REKORDERLIG 330ml
WILD BERRIES / STRAWBERRY & LIME

REKORDERLIG APPLE 500ml

SELTZERS

WHITE CLAW 330ml
MANGO / BLACK CHERRY / NATURAL LIME
RASPBERRY

DRAUGHT BEER %k BOTTLES & CANS
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6.05
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4.45
4.00
4.50
4.50

5.25

5.80

5.80




HIGHVELD CHENIN BLANC HIGHVELD CABERNET/PINOTAGE

BTL £23 175ml£6.05  250ml £8.35 S AFRICA BTL £23 175ml£6.05  250ml £8.35 S AFRICA

CRESCENDO PINOT GRIGIO FIVE RAVENS PINOT NOIR

BTL £24 175ml£6.30  250ml £8.40 ITALY BTL£2650 175ml£6.30  250ml £8.60 ROMANIA

HILLVILLE ROAD CHARDONNAY LUA NOVA OLD VINES

BTL£26.50 175ml£6.05  250ml£8.35 AUSTRALIA BTL£28.50 175ml£650  250ml£9.25 PORTUGAL

TERRA VEGA SAUVIGNON BLANC HANGER & FLANK MALBEC

BTL£26.50 175ml£655  250ml£9.25 CHILE BTL£29.50 175ml£6.85  250ml£9.65 ARGENTINA

SANDBOY ALBARINO CHOCOLATE BOX GRENACHE/SHIRAZ

BTL £37 SPAIN BTL £42 AUSTRALIA

BIG TOP CARNIVAL WHITE ZINFANDEL COCA COLA £2.45

BTL £25 175ml £6.85  250ml £9.85 USA ORIGINAL / DIET / ZERO

CHATEAU ROUTAS PROVENCE ROSE IRN BRU £2.45

BTL£30.50 175ml£7.60  250ml £10.50 FRANCE ORIGINAL / DIET
SODA FOLK CREAM SODA £2.50
TING £2.45
SAN PELLEGRINO £2.90

SPARKLING WINE LEMON / ORANGE

BOTTER PROSECCO SPUMANTE APPLETISER £300

BTL£32.50 125ml£7 ITALY RED BULL £3.45
ORIGINAL / SUGAR FREE / TROPICAL

TERRE DEI BUTH FRIZZANTE PROSECCO FEVER-TREE co45

BTL £35 125mL £7.25 ITALY TONIC / SLIMLINE TONIC / ELDERFLOWER

JOSEPH PERRIER ROSE GINGER ALE / LEMON TONIC / GINGER BEER

BTL £105 CHAMPAGNE ONE WATER £2.30

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVEE STILL / SPARKLING

BTL £90 CHAMPAGNE

PIAFF BRUT

BTL £75 CHAMPAGNE

WINE X SOFT DRINKS




HOUSE COCKTAILS

TWISTING MY MELON £11.00
You're twisting my melon man... Just step on the dancefloor
Midori, Cointreau, Green Chartreuse, pineapple juice

lime, agave syrup

TOWN ICED TEA

Let’s get this par-tea started!!

£11.50
Absolut Vodka, El Jimador, Bacardi, Beefeater, Cointreau,

lemon, Soda Folks Cream Soda, candy floss

TROPIC LIKE IT’S HOT

When a Karen got an attitude...

£11.50

Havana 7, Union Mezcal, pineapple juice, lime, coconut

VIOLETTE, YOU'RE TURNING VOILET
Glittery, floral and bubble obsessed

£11.50

Roku Gin, créme de violette, cranberry, lemon, hibiscus
syrup, edible flowers and lots of bubbly bubbles! *DRY ICE

DANCING QUEEN

Young and sweet, but strictly over 18...

£11.00

Grey Goose, Malibu, guava juice, coconut, lychee syrup, lime

CUTIE PIE £11.50
Life gave us lemons, and we made this drink.

Absolut Vanilla, Limoncello, Frangelico, lemon, orgeat

lemon curd with a lemon meringue top *EW

MAD SCIENTIST £11.50

No Bunsen burner, but this one’s on fire!

Dead Man'’s Spiced Rum, Capucana, Velvet Falernum,
pineapple juice, lime, agave and a dash of magic changing
colour *DRY ICE

CREME BRULEE MARTINI

A crakin’ take on a classic

£10.50

Dead Man'’s Fingers Coffee Rum, Baileys, cold brew coffee,
caramel shard

COLD FASHIONED
Old but cold!!

Maker’s Mark, chocolate orange bitters, gomme

MATCHA MAKER

It would be really Cilla to miss this perfect match

£10.50

£11.50

Tia Maria Matcha, Disaronno Velvet, creme de menthe,
milk, vanilla syrup

THE ICED IRISH
The Cillian Murphy of cool Irish things

£10.50

Buskers, Cacao White, cold brew, gomme

CLASSIC X% HOUSE

SHARING COCKTAILS

DEAD MAN TALKING
This giant skull doesn’t talk back!

Dead Man’s Spiced Rum, Falernum Rum, banana liqueur, Koko

Kanu, orgeat, pineapple juice, apple juice, lime *DRY ICE
FOR 4-6 £55

MIAMI MEGA VICE

Served in a Monday sized glass topped with a Fruli bottle!

Strawberry Daquiri, Pifia Colada, Fruli Strawberry Beer
FOR 4 £42

PRETTY IN PINK
Pretty cocktail, pretty carafe, pretty damn good!

White Zinfandel Rosé, créme de fraise, gomme,
strawberries, lemon, mint

FOR 2 £26.50 FOR 4 £47.50
THE KEG PARTY

When only a kegs-worth of cocktail will do!

El Jimador Tequila, Passoa, Apricot Liqueur, grapefruit juice,

Cold Town NEIPA *DRY ICE
FOR 4 £52.50

PROSECCO SHARING BUCKET

The light of my life and the star of my eye - all in a disco bucket

A bottle of Botter Prosecco and 200ml bespoke bottle of:

Porn Star - Passoa Passion Fruit Liqueur
Rock Star - Edinburgh Gin Plum & Vanilla Liqueur
Shooting Star - Edinburgh Gin Elderflower Liqueur

FOR 4-6 £52.50

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MARGARITA

El Jimador Reposado, Triple Sec, lime, agave

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, soda and Prosecco

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia, Kahlua, espresso

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanilia, Passoa, passion fruit, pineapple, vanilla

3 SHARING COCKTAILS

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50




SLUSHIES

BACARDI PINA COLADA

Bacardi Coconut Rum, Malibu, pineapple & lime

BACARDI STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Bacardi Carta Blanca, créme de fraise, lime, strawberries

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, passion fruit, pineapple

SHARING SHOTS

TEQUILA ROULETTE SHOOTER WHEEL
Spin the wheel and ask yourself, “Do | feel lucky”?

12 randomly selected tequila shots of flavour including
popcorn, bacon, vanilla, horseradish and extra hot chilli!!

16 SHOTS £46

DEAD MAN’S SHOOTER BOARD
Shots to share with the whole Dead Man gang

Strawberry Cream, Coffee Cream, Mango Cream, Pineapple Rum,

Banana Rum
10 SHOTS £32

MOCKTAILS

SECRET GARDEN

Apple, pineapple, strawberry, grenadine

VIRGIN PORNSTARew

Passion fruit, pineapple, lime, vanilla

PINA NO-LADA

Pineapple, coconut, lime, mango

STRAWBERRY NOJITO

Strawberry, cranberry, apple, elderflower, mint

*EW - CONTAINS EGG WHITE

*DRY ICE - CONTAINS DRY ICE do not ingest, please use the straw
and do not drink when still smoking.

Our menu does not include all ingredients. If you have
a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us
know before placing your order.

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

£6.30

SHOTS, SHOTS, SHOTS

JAGERBOMB £6.30
BABY GUINNESS £4.20
JAMMY DONUT £4.20
LEMON DROP £3.70
SAMBUCA WHITE £3.95
CAZCABEL COFFEE £4.40
TEQUILA ROSE £4.75
JAGERMEISTER £4.25
DEAD MAN’S FINGERS FLAVOURS £4.20

CkLD TOWN TREES

Choose NINE or TWELVE glasses suspended from a tree...

MAR-TREE-NI TREE

Pornstar, Espresso, French Martini

9 GLASS £80 12 GLASS £100
SLUSHIE TREE

Pina Colada, Strawberry Daiquiri, Pornstar
9 GLASS £80 12 GLASS £100
PROSECCO TREE

Botter, Auris & Casa Defra Rosé
9 GLASS £82.50 12GLASS£110
APEROL TREE

Aperol Botter Prosecco, soda
or ask our team for your favourite spritz

6 GLASS £55

PERFECT SERVES

WOAH BLACK BERRY £10.50
Beefeater Gin, elderflower tonic, mint, black berries
OH SO PEACHY £10.50

Beefeater Peach & Raspberry, Fever-Tree Light,
raspberries & peach slices

EASY PEASY LEMON SQUEEZY £10.50

Darnley’s Gin, Fever-Tree tonic, lemon wheels

SHOTS % SLUSHIES * MOCKTAILS




ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT FLAVOURED

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE FLAVOURED
GREY GOOSE ESSENCES
ZUBROWKA

KETEL ONE

REYKA

CRYSTAL HEAD

CRYSTAL HEAD ONYX AGAVE

BEEFEATER PINK/BLOOD ORANGE
BEEFEATER DRY

EDINBURGH GIN

EDINBURGH GIN FLAVOURS
TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY 10

TANQUERAY SEVILLA/ROYALE
HENDRICK’S

GIN MARE

FOUR PILLARS SHIRAZ

ROKU

EL JIMADOR BLANCO
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO
HERRADURA PLATA
HERRADURA REPOSADO
UNION MEZCAL

JACK DANIEL’S

JACK DANIEL'S HONEY/APPLE/FIRE

JIM BEAM WHITE

JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK
BULLEIT

KNOB CREEK

MAKER’'S MARK
MAKER’'S MARK 46
SAZERAC RYE
WOODFORD RESERVE

£4.30
£4.55
£5.30
£5.40
£5.40
£4.25
£4.65
£4.75
£6.30
£6.85

£4.30
£4.30
£4.35
£4.45
£4.45
£5.30
£4.65
£4.65
£5.10
£5.30
£4.65

£4.15
£4.15
£5.05
£5.50
£5.20

£4.65
£4.65
£4.15
£4.55
£5.00
£4.55
£4.90
£5.40
£5.50
£5.30

BACARDI

BACARDI SPICED
SAILOR JERRY

BUMBU

HAVANA 3 YEAR OLD
HAVANA 7 YEAR OLD
ANGOSTURA 3 YEAR OLD
KRAKEN

DEAD MAN’S FINGERS FLAVOURS
OLD J SPICED

OLD J TIKI FIRE

KOKO KANU
PLANTATION 3 YEAR OLD
RON ZACAPA 23

AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD
GLENKINCHIE 12

KINGSBARNS DREAM TO DRAM

DALMORE 15

GLENGOYNE 10
GLENMORANGIE NECTOR D'OR
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12YR

GLENLIVET CARIBBEAN CASK

HIGHLAND PARK 12
HIGHLAND PARK 18
HIGHLAND PARK CASK STRENGTH

JURA 10
TALISKER 10

BOWMORE 12
LAGAVULIN 16
LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
FAMOUS GROUSE

NAKED GROUSE

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

£4.30
£4.25
£4.45
£5.00
£4.15
£4.45
£4.45
£4.65
£4.45
£4.45
£6.05
£4.15
£4.65
£6.05

£4.55
£5.40
£4.65
£5.00

£6.25
£4.65
£6.05
£4.65

£5.00

£4.65
£10.75
£7.20

£20
£4.55
£5.85

£4.55
£9.70
£5.40

£5.00
£4.20
£4.40
£4.55



