

C*LD TOWN BEER

DRAUGHT	ABV	PINT
LAGER	4.0%	5.70
NEIPA	5.5%	6.30
SEASONAL / GUEST	■	お数6回

Check our Untappd screens or scan here for current seasonal COLD TOWN BEERS & GUEST BREWS



C*LD TOWER		
Your TABLETOP TAP to SHARE with friends Choose any draught COLD TOWN BEER.	4 PINT	6 PINT
COLD TOWN LAGER COLD TOWN SEASONAL BREW	22.00 25.00	33.00 37.00

CANS	ABV	£
LAGER	4.0%	4.75
NEIPA	5.5%	4.95
PORNSTAR MARTINI ALE	4.6%	5.10

RADLERS	£
A refreshing blend of beer and sparkling fruit drink	
LAGER RADLER	4.50
COLD TOWN LAGER and San Pellegrino Lemon	
NEIPA RADLER	4.70
COLD TOWN NEIPA and Irn Bru	
PORNSTAR RADLER	4.70
COLD TOWN PORNSTAR MARTINI ALE and Ting	4.70
Š	
FLOATS	£
Our favourite beer with a scoop of Luca's sorbet	
PINEAPPLE FLOAT	5.25
COLD TOWN LAGER & Pineapple Sorbet	5.25
BERRY FLOAT	6.30

COLD TOWN PORNSTAR MARTINI ALE & Passion fruit Sorbet

COLD TOWN RASPBERRY MIAMI WEISSE

PASSION FRUIT FLOAT

& Forest Fruits Sorbet

BOTTLES & CANS

LAGER	ABV	£	بم
PERONI GLUTEN FREE	5.0%	5.60	T
HARVIESTOUN SCHIEHALLION	4.8%	5.45	
ALHAMBRA	5.4%	5.45	
CORONA	4.5%	5.20	
PALE ALE	ABV	£	
HITACHINO NEST WHITE ALE	5.5%	6.30	
TINY REBEL CLWB TROPICANA	5.5%	6.30	
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL	4.3%	6.30	F
OTHER	ABV	£	00
FRÜLI STRAWBERRY BEER	4.1%	5.80	F
PILOT PEACH MELBA SOUR	4.3%	6.05	
STEWART FIRST WORLD	6.2%	6.30	
PROBLEMS			
LOW/NO ALCOHOL	ABV	£	
ERDINGER ALKOHOLFREI 500ml	0.5%	4.45	
HEINEKEN 0.0	0.0%	4.00	
JUMP SHIP FLYING COLOURS	0.5%	4.50	
JUMP SHIP YARDARM	0.5%	4.50	Į
CIDER	ABV	£	
REKORDERLIG 330ml	4.0%	5.25	
WILD BERRIES / STRAWBERRY & LIME	. 50/	F 00	
REKORDERLIG APPLE 500ml	4.5%	5.80	
SELTZERS	ADV		
	ABV	£	
WHITE CLAW 330ml MANGO / BLACK CHERRY / NATURAL LIME	4.5%	5.80	
RASPBERRY			

5.80

WHITE WINE

HIGHVELD CHENIN BLANC

BTL £23 175ml £6.05 250ml £8.35 S AFRICA

CRESCENDO PINOT GRIGIO

BTL £24 175ml £6.30 250ml £8.40 ITALY

HILLVILLE ROAD CHARDONNAY

BTL £26.50 175ml £6.05 250ml £8.35 AUSTRALIA

TERRA VEGA SAUVIGNON BLANC

BTL £26.50 175ml £6.55 250ml £9.25 CHILE

SANDBOY ALBARIÑO

BTL £37 SPAIN

ROSÉ WINE

BIG TOP CARNIVAL WHITE ZINFANDEL

BTL £25 175ml £6.85 250ml £9.85 USA

CHATEAU ROUTAS PROVENCE ROSE

BTL £30.50 175ml £7.60 250ml £10.50 FRANCE

SPARKLING WINE

BOTTER PROSECCO SPUMANTE

BTL £32.50 125ml £7 ITALY

TERRE DEI BUTH FRIZZANTE PROSECCO

BTL £35 125ml £7.25 ITALY

JOSEPH PERRIER ROSE

BTL £105 CHAMPAGNE

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE

BTL £90 CHAMPAGNE

PIAFF BRUT

BTL £75 CHAMPAGNE

RED WINE

HIGHVELD CABERNET/PINOTAGE

BTL £23 175ml £6.05 250ml £8.35 S AFRICA

FIVE RAVENS PINOT NOIR

BTL £26.50 175ml £6.30 250ml £8.60 ROMANIA

LUA NOVA OLD VINES

BTL £28.50 175ml £6.50 250ml £9.25 PORTUGAL

HANGER & FLANK MALBEC

BTL £29.50 175ml £6.85 250ml £9.65 ARGENTINA

CHOCOLATE BOX GRENACHE/SHIRAZ

BTL £42 AUSTRALIA

SOFT DRINKS

STILL / SPARKLING

COCA COLA ORIGINAL / DIET / ZERO	£2.45
IRN BRU ORIGINAL / DIET	£2.45
SODA FOLK CREAM SODA	£2.50
TING	£2.45
SAN PELLEGRINO LEMON / ORANGE	£2.90
APPLETISER	£3.00
RED BULL ORIGINAL / SUGAR FREE / TROPICAL	£3.45
FEVER-TREE TONIC / SLIMLINE TONIC / ELDERFLOWER GINGER ALE / LEMON TONIC / GINGER BEER	£2.45
ONE WATER	£2.30



HOUSE COCKTAILS

TWISTING MY MELON

£11 NN

You're twisting my melon man... Just step on the dancefloor

Midori, Cointreau, Green Chartreuse, pineapple juice lime, agave syrup

TOWN ICED TEA

£11.50

Let's get this par-tea started!!

Absolut Vodka, El Jimador, Bacardi, Beefeater, Cointreau, lemon, Soda Folks Cream Soda, candy floss

TROPIC LIKE IT'S HOT

£11.50

When a Karen got an attitude...

Havana 7, Union Mezcal, pineapple juice, lime, coconut VIOLETTE, YOU'RE TURNING VOILET £11.50

Glittery, floral and bubble obsessed

Roku Gin, crème de violette, cranberry, lemon, hibiscus syrup, edible flowers and lots of bubbly bubbles! *DRY ICE

DANCING QUEEN

£11.00

Young and sweet, but strictly over 18...

Grey Goose, Malibu, guava juice, coconut, lychee syrup, lime

CUTIE PIE

£11.50

Life gave us lemons, and we made this drink.

Absolut Vanilla, Limoncello, Frangelico, lemon, orgeat lemon curd with a lemon meringue top *EW

MAD SCIENTIST

f11.50

No Bunsen burner, but this one's on fire!

Dead Man's Spiced Rum, Capucana, Velvet Falernum, pineapple juice, lime, agave and a dash of magic changing colour *DRY ICE

CRÈME BRULÉE MARTINI

£10.50

A crakin' take on a classic

Dead Man's Fingers Coffee Rum, Baileys, cold brew coffee, caramel shard

COLD FASHIONED

£10.50

Old but cold!!

Maker's Mark, chocolate orange bitters, gomme

MATCHA MAKER

f11.50

It would be really Cilla to miss this perfect match

Tia Maria Matcha, Disaronno Velvet, crème de menthe, milk, vanilla syrup

THE ICED IRISH

£10.50

The Cillian Murphy of cool Irish things

Buskers, Cacao White, cold brew, gomme

SHARING COCKTAILS

DEAD MAN TALKING

This giant skull doesn't talk back!

Dead Man's Spiced Rum, Falernum Rum, banana liqueur, Koko Kanu, orgeat, pineapple juice, apple juice, lime *DRY ICE

FOR 4-6 f55

MIAMI MEGA VICE

Served in a Monday sized glass topped with a Fruli bottle!

Strawberry Daguiri, Piña Colada, Fruli Strawberry Beer

FOR 4 f 42

PRETTY IN PINK

Pretty cocktail, pretty carafe, pretty damn good!

White Zinfandel Rosé, crème de fraise, gomme, strawberries, lemon, mint

FOR 2 £26.50

FOR 4 £47.50

THE KEG PARTY

When only a kegs-worth of cocktail will do!

El Jimador Tequila, Passoa, Apricot Liqueur, grapefruit juice, Cold Town NEIPA *DRY ICE

FOR 4 £52.50

PROSECCO SHARING BUCKET

The light of my life and the star of my eye - all in a disco bucket

A bottle of Botter Prosecco and 200ml bespoke bottle of:

Porn Star - Passoa Passion Fruit Liqueur

Rock Star - Edinburgh Gin Plum & Vanilla Liqueur

Shooting Star - Edinburgh Gin Elderflower Liqueur

FOR 4-6 £52.50

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MARGARITA	£9.50
El Jimador Reposado, Triple Sec, lime, agave	

APEROL SPRITZ £9.50 Aperol, soda and Prosecco

ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.50 Absolut Vanilia, Kahlua, espresso

PORNSTAR MARTINI £9.50

Absolut Vanilia, Passoa, passion fruit, pineapple, vanilla

SLUSHIES

BACARDI PIÑA COLADA Bacardi Coconut Rum, Malibu, pineapple & lime	£9.50
BACARDI STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Bacardi Carta Blanca, crème de fraise, lime, strawberries	£9.50
PORNSTAR MARTINI Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, passion fruit, pineapple	£9.50

SHARING SHOTS

TEQUILA ROULETTE SHOOTER WHEEL

Spin the wheel and ask yourself, "Do I feel lucky"?

12 randomly selected tequila shots of flavour including popcorn, bacon, vanilla, horseradish and extra hot chilli!!

16 SHOTS £46

DEAD MAN'S SHOOTER BOARD

Shots to share with the whole Dead Man gang

Strawberry Cream, Coffee Cream, Mango Cream, Pineapple Rum, Banana Rum

10 SHOTS £32

MOCKTAILS

Apple, pineapple, strawberry, grenadine	£6.30
VIRGIN PORNSTAR*EW Passion fruit, pineapple, lime, vanilla	£6.30
PIÑA NO-LADA Pineapple, coconut, lime, mango	£6.30
STRAWBERRY NOJITO Strawberry, cranberry, apple, elderflower, mint	£6.30

*EW - CONTAINS EGG WHITE

*DRY ICE - CONTAINS DRY ICE do not ingest, please use the straw and do not drink when still smoking.

Our menu does not include all ingredients. If you have a question, food allergy or intolerance, please let us know before placing your order.

SHOTS, SHOTS, SHOTS

JÄGERBOMB	£6.30
BABY GUINNESS	£4.20
JAMMY DONUT	£4.20
LEMON DROP	£3.70
SAMBUCA WHITE	£3.95
CAZCABEL COFFEE	£4.40
TEQUILA ROSE	£4.75
JÄGERMEISTER	£4.25
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS FLAVOURS	£4.20

C*LD TOWN TREES

Choose NINE or TWELVE glasses suspended from a tree...

MAR-TREE-NI TREE

Pornstar, Espresso, French Martini

9 GLASS £80 12 GLASS £100

SLUSHIE TREE

Piña Colada, Strawberry Daiquiri, Pornstar

9 GLASS £80 12 GLASS £100

PROSECCO TREE

Botter, Auris & Casa Defra Rosé

9 GLASS £82.50 12 GLASS £110

APEROL TREE

Aperol Botter Prosecco, soda or ask our team for your favourite spritz

6 GLASS £55

PERFECT SERVES

WOAH BLACK BERRY Beefeater Gin, elderflower tonic, mint, black berries	£10.50
OH SO PEACHY Beefeater Peach & Raspberry, Fever-Tree Light, raspberries & peach slices	£10.50
EASY PEASY LEMON SQUEEZY Darnley's Gin, Fever-Tree tonic, lemon wheels	£10.50



VODKA

ABSOLUT	£4.30
ABSOLUT FLAVOURED	£4.55
GREY GOOSE	£5.30
GREY GOOSE FLAVOURED	£5.40
GREY GOOSE ESSENCES	£5.40
ZUBROWKA	£4.25
KETEL ONE	£4.65
REYKA	£4.75
CRYSTAL HEAD	£6.30
CRYSTAL HEAD ONYX AGAVE	£6.85

GIN

BEEFEATER PINK/BLOOD ORANGE	£4.30
BEEFEATER DRY	£4.30
EDINBURGH GIN	£4.35
EDINBURGH GIN FLAVOURS	£4.45
TANQUERAY	£4.45
TANQUERAY 10	£5.30
TANQUERAY SEVILLA/ROYALE	£4.65
HENDRICK'S	£4.65
GIN MARE	£5.10
FOUR PILLARS SHIRAZ	£5.30
ROKU	£4.65

TEQUILA & MEZCAL

EL JIMADOR BLANCO	£4.15
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO	£4.15
HERRADURA PLATA	£5.05
HERRADURA REPOSADO	£5.50
UNION MEZCAL	£5.20

BOURBON

JACK DANIEL'S	£4.65
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY/APPLE/FIRE	£4.65
JIM BEAM WHITE	£4.15
JIM BEAM DOUBLE OAK	£4.55
BULLEIT	£5.00
KNOB CREEK	£4.55
MAKER'S MARK	£4.90
MAKER'S MARK 46	£5.40
SAZERAC RYE	£5.50
WOODFORD RESERVE	£5.30

RUM

BACARDI	£4.30
BACARDI SPICED	£4.25
SAILOR JERRY	£4.45
BUMBU	£5.00
HAVANA 3 YEAR OLD	£4.15
HAVANA 7 YEAR OLD	£4.45
ANGOSTURA 3 YEAR OLD	£4.45
KRAKEN	£4.65
DEAD MAN'S FINGERS FLAVOURS	£4.45
OLD J SPICED	£4.45
OLD J TIKI FIRE	£6.05
KOKO KANU	£4.15
PLANTATION 3 YEAR OLD	£4.65
RON ZACAPA 23	£6.05

WHISKY

LOWLAND	
AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK	£4.55
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD	£5.40
GLENKINCHIE 12	£4.65
KINGSBARNS DREAM TO DRAM	£5.00
HIGHLAND	
DALMORE 15	£6.25
GLENGOYNE 10	£4.65
GLENMORANGIE NECTOR D'OR	£6.05
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12YR	£4.65
SPEYSIDE	
GLENLIVET CARIBBEAN CASK	£5.00
ISLANDS	
HIGHLAND PARK 12	£4.65
HIGHLAND PARK 18	£10.75
HIGHLAND PARK CASK STRENGTH	£7.20

HIGHLAND PARK CASK STRENGTH OR TAKE A HIGHLAND PARK FLIGHT

ALL 3 OF THE ABOVE	£20
JURA 10	£4.55
TALISKER 10	£5.85

ISLAY

BOWMORE 12	£4.55
LAGAVULIN 16	£9.70
LAPHROAIG QUARTER CASK	£5.40

BLENDED WHISKY/IRISH WHISKEY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	£5.00
FAMOUS GROUSE	£4.20
NAKED GROUSE	£4.40
JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY	£4.55